MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
  General
Wide Range Retimer to connect ATM, SONET/SDH or Gigabit Ethernet segments with
complete signal regeneration. Due to the complete signal regeneration (3R) of the
converter, the signal distortion caused by the transmission over long distances is
compensated.
The process of complete signal regeneration is usually called '3R' (reamplification,
reshaping, retiming) and regenerates the amplitude, the curvature and the timing of

Relative humidity  5% to 80% non condensing
Dimensions   3 HE x 6 TE (128 x 31 mm)
  Order information
Article no. Description Connectors
MS416460MR Wide Range Retimer OC-3/OC-12/Gigabit Ethernet
2x GBIC Ports, Relay Contact, Manageable
2x GBIC Ports
Alarm contact
MS416461MR Wide Range Retimer OC-3/OC-12/Gigabit Ethernet
2x SFP Ports, Relay Contact, Manageable
2x SFP Ports
Alarm contact
MS100100 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
850 nm Multimode Transceiver
2x SC
MS100110 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
1300 nm Single mode Transceiver, min. 10 km
2x SC
MS100121 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
1550 nm Single mode Transceiver, min. 80 km
2x SC
MS100130 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
1550 nm Single mode Transceiver, min. 120 km
2x SC
Because of the constant development and improvement of our products MICROSENS reserves the right to make changes
without notice at any time. (2802tk/5103md)